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WE ARE SPORT 



We are a brand, a team, a project and... we 

are freestyle sport!

We like the street, to innovate our products 

and design.
 
We look for high quality materials and 

finishes  that make a difference.

We are not just a brand. 

WE ARE BESTIAL WOLF!

WOULD YOU LIKE TO JOIN US?

Somos una marca, un equipo, un proyecto, 

y... ¡Somos deporte freestyle!

Nos gustan las calles, innovar en productos 

y diseño, buscamos los materiales de 

máxima calidad

 y los acabados que marcan la diferencia.

No somos una marca cualquiera.

¡SOMOS BESTIAL WOLF!

¿NOS ACOMPAÑAS?

SINCE 2011

DESDE 2011





SCOOTERS PARTS MERCHANDISING
9
13
17
21
25

29
37
48
54
62
68
76
84
86
92
96

102
103
105
108
109
110
110
111

JACKIE
DEMON D6
BOOSTER B18
ROCKY R12
KILLER K8

DECKS
HANDLEBARS
FORKS
CLAMPS
PEGS
GRIPS
WHEELS
BRAKES
HEADSETS
HELMETS
GRIPTAPES

HOODIES
T-SHIRTS
BIKE CLOTHES
KENDAMAS
STICKERS
TOWELS
NECKIE
SCHOOL COLLECTION

ÍNDICE
ÍNDICEINDEX





7

SCOOTERS
SCOOTERSSCOOTERS





9



10

K I L L E R  K 6

Red Jackie

ref: jackiered

Blue Jackie

ref: jackieblue
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Measures
Weight
Brake
Deck
Handlebar
Fork
Wheels
Clamp
Headset

25.98 x 30.71 x 18.90in (length x height x width)
7.28 lb
Spring
4.33 x 18.90in
A13 Steel / 18.50 x 20.87in / Ø1.26in 
Reinforced steel / Ø1.10in / Black
Ø 100mm / Core: PC Fiber and Pu85 Compound / Bearings ABEC-7
6061-T6 Aluminium / Colour: Black / 2 screws M6
Threaded - Ref. Head531

The new entry level Pro Scooter for the youngest riders. The Jackie has 

been specially designed for this extreme sport’s beginners. 

El nuevo Scooter Pro de iniciación para los más jóvenes. 

Jackie está diseñado para comenzar con el deporte extremo.

SC
OO

TE
RS

JA
CK

IE

Medidas
Peso
Freno
Tabla
Manillar
Horquilla
Ruedas
Clamp
Dirección

660 x 780 x 480mm (largo x alto x ancho)
3,3 Kg
De muelle
110 x 480mm, de aluminio 6061-T-6
470 X 530MM, diámetro ext. 32mm y int. 28,6mm de acero A13
Acero reforazdo. Válida para ruedas de Ø 100mm y tubo de Ø 28,1mm  
Núcleo de plástico, PU 85 Compound MDI.  Ø100mm. Cojinetes ABEC-7
Aluminio 6061-T6 de 2 tornillos Allen 5
Rosca - Ref. Head531

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

19.29 in (490 mm)

26.57 in (675 mm)

31
.50

 in
 (8

00
mm

)





13



14

Black and red Demon D6

ref: demond6black

Red  and  wh i t e  Demon  D6

ref: demond6red

B lue  and  o range  Demon  D6

ref: demond6blue
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The Demon D6 is the perfect choice for the riders looking for safety and 

robustness, a beginners’ scooter with PRO spirit. 

El Demon D6 es un scooter pensado para el rider que busca seguridad y 

robustez, un patinete de iniciación pero con espíritu PRO.

SC
OO

TE
RS

DE
M

ONMeasures
Weight
Brake
Deck
Handlebar
Fork
Wheels
Clamp
Headset

27.56 x 32.28 x 20.07in (length x height x width)
7.83 lb
Nylon brake - Ref. Gleipnir
4.33 x 19.68in
A13 Steel / 19.68 x 22.44in / Ø1.26in
Reinforced steel / Ø1in / Black
Ø 110mm / Core: Aluminium and PU85 Compound / Bearings ABEC-7
6061-T6 Aluminium / Colour: Black / 3 screws M6
Semi-integrated - Ref. Inverse531

Medidas
Peso
Freno
Tabla
Manillar
Horquilla
Ruedas
Clamp
Dirección

700 x 820 x 510mm (largo x alto x ancho)
3,553Kg
Nuevo Freno de Nylon - Ref. Gleipnir
110 x 500mm, de aluminio 6061-T6 y peso de 1,280Kg
500 x 570mm, diámetro ext. 32mm y int 28,6mm de acero especial A13
Acero reforzado. Válida para ruedas de Ø100/110mm y tubo de Ø25,4mm
Núcleo de aluminio, PU 85. Ø110mm. Cojinetes ABEC-7
Aluminio 6061-T6 de 3 tornillos Allen 5
Semi-integrada de acero - Ref. Inverse531

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

19.29 in (490 mm)

26.57 in (675 mm)

31
.50

 in
 (8

00
mm

)
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Ye l l ow  Boos te r  B18

ref: boosterb18yellow

B lue  Boos te r  B18

ref: boosterb18blue

Red  Boos te r  B18

ref: boosterb18red

Green  Boos te r  B18

ref: boosterb18green

V io le t  Boos te r  B18

ref: boosterb18violet

Orange  Boos te r  B18

ref: boosterb18orange

B lack  Boos te r  B18

ref: boosterb18black
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Measures
Weight
Brake
Deck
Handlebar
Fork
Wheels
Clamp
Headset

28.35 x 33.48  x 21.26in (length x height x width)
8.38 lb
Nylon - Ref. Gleipnir
4.52 x 20.47in
4130 Chromoly / 21.65 x 23.62in / Ø1.26in
Aluminium / Ø1in / Black - Ref. Fork25241black
Ø 110mm / Core: Aluminium and PU88 Compound/ Bearings ABEC-9
6061-T6 Aluminium / Colour: Black / 3 screws M6
Sealed integrated - Ref. Dare541

New more powerful version of the best-seller scooter. The BOOSTER B18 now includes 

an aluminum fork. Chromoly 4130 handlebar, high quality wheels in 110 mm with 

aluminium core, sealed headset, Nylon brake, aluminum fork, etc ... Complete range with 

7 different colors.  Possibly the best scooter on the market in its range.

Nueva versión más potente del scooter más vendido. El BOOSTER B18 ahora incluye una 

horquilla de aluminio. Manillar cromoly 4130, ruedas de alta calidad en 110 mm con núcleo 

de aluminio, dirección sellada, freno de nylon, horquilla de aluminio, etc ... Gama completa con 

7 colores diferentes. Posiblemente el mejor scooter del mercado en su gama.

SC
OO

TE
RS

BO
OS

TE
R 

B1
8

Medidas
Peso
Freno
Tabla
Manillar
Horquilla
Ruedas
Clamp
Dirección

720 x 855 x 550mm (largo x alto x ancho)
3,8 Kg
Nylon - Ref. Gleipnir
115 x 520mm, de aluminio 6061-T6
600 X 550MM, diámetro ext. 32mm y int. 28,6mm de acero chromoly 4130
Aluminio / Ø 25,4mm / Negro - Ref. Fork25241black
Núcleo de aluminio, PU 85 Compound MDI.  Ø 100mm. Cojinetes ABEC-9
Aluminio 6061-T6, color negro,  de 3 tornillos Allen 5
Integrada sellada - Ref. Dare 541

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

21.65 in (550 mm)

28.35 in (720 mm)

33
.66

 in
 (8

55
mm

)
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B lack  Rocky  R12

ref: rockyr12black

Min t  Rocky  R12

ref: rockyr12mint

Ra inbow Rocky  R12

ref: rockyr12rainbow

Crazy  Rocky  R12

ref:rockyr12crazy
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Completely revamped new version of the Rocky, R12 version, the perfect 

scooter for the most experienced riders.

Nueva versión totalmente renovada del Rocky, versión R12, el scooter ideal 

para los riders más experimentados.

SC
OO

TE
RS

RO
CK

YR
12

Measures
Weight
Brake
Deck
Handlebar
Fork
Wheels
Clamp
Headset

28.94 x 35.43 x 23.42in (length x height x width)
8.80 lb
Nylon - Ref. Gleipnir
4.98 x 20.87in
4130 Choromoly / 23.83 x 25.59in / Ø1.37in - Ref. Mazer
Forged aluminium / IHC Ø1.12in / Black - Ref. Lancerpro
Ø 110mm / Core: Aluminium and PU85 Compound / Bearings ABEC-9
6061-T6 Aluminium / Colour: Black / 2 screws M6
Sealed integrated - Ref. Dare541

Medidas
Peso
Freno
Tabla
Manillar
Horquilla
Ruedas
Clamp
Dirección
Accesorios

735 x 900 x 595mm (largo x alto x ancho)
3,995Kg
Nuevo Freno de Nylon - Ref. Gleipnir
125 x 530mm, de aluminio 6061-T6 y peso de 1,6Kg
580 x 650mm, diámetro ext. 35mm y int 28,6mm de acero especial A13 - Ref. Mazer
Sistema IHC. Aluminio forjado. Válida para ruedas de Ø100/110mm y tubo de Ø25,4mm - Ref. Lancerpro
Núcleo de aluminio, PU 85. Ø110mm. Cojinetes ABEC-7
Aluminio 6061-T6 de 2 tornillos Allen 5
Integrada - Ref. Dare541
Embellecedores de Nylon redondos (para park) y cuadrados (para street)

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

23.42 in (595mm)

28.94 in (735 mm)

35
.43

 in
 (9

00
mm

)
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B lack  K i l l e r  K8

ref: killerk8black

S i l ve r  K i l l e r  K8

ref: killerk8silver

Ra inbow K i l l e r  K8

ref: killerk8rainbow

Crazy  K i l l e r  K8

ref: killerk8crazy
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Measures
Weight
Brake
Deck
Handlebar
Fork
Wheels
Clamp
Headset

28.35 x 33.48  x 21.26in (length x height x width)
9.26 lb
Nylon - Ref. Gleipnir
4.52 x 20.47in
4130 Chromoly / 21.26 x 23.62in / Ø1.26in - Ref. Maverick
Aluminium / Ø1.10in / Black - Ref. Lancerpro
Ø 110mm / Core: Aluminium and PU88 Compound/ Bearings ABEC-9
6061-T6 Aluminium / Colour: Black / 2 screws M6
Sealed integrated - Ref. Dare541

PARK and STREET! Breath-taking new version of the super Pro scooter 

KILLER. The K8 comes with a new deck design, more spectacular than 

ever, with a forged aluminium nose.

PARK and STREET! El KILLER K8 es posiblemente el mejor scooter Pro 

completo del mundo!

SC
OO

TE
RS

KI
LL

ER
 K

8

Medidas
Peso
Freno
Tabla
Manillar
Horquilla
Ruedas
Clamp
Dirección

735 x 945 x 615mm (largo x alto x ancho)
4,2 Kg
Nylon - Ref. Gleipnir
125 x 540mm, de aluminio 6061-T6 y peso de 1,72KG
600 X 690MM, overside, diámetro ext. 35mm y int. 28,6mm de acero chromolycon tratamiento al vacio
Sistema IHC. Aluminio forjado. Válida para ruedas de Ø 100/110/120mm - Ref. Lancerpro  
Metal core originales, con núcleo de aluminio, PU 85 Compound MDI. Ø 12z0mm. Cojinetes ABEC-9
Aluminio 6061-T6 de 2 tornillos Allen 5
Integrada sellada - Ref. Dare541

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

21.26 in (615 mm)

28.35 in (735 mm)

33
.48

 in
 (9

45
mm

)
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TABLAS
TABLASDECKS
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Mat t  B lack  Thomas  Duchemin

ref: duchemin53bl / duchemin56bl

Raw Thomas  Duchemin

ref: duchemin53raw / duchemin56raw

Crazy  Thomas  Duchemin 

ref: duchemin53crazy / duchemin56cazy

Ra inbow Thomas  Duchemin

ref: duchemin53rainbow / duchemin56rainbow
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THOMAS DUCHEMIN

Deck designed specially for PRO riders. Made from forged aluminium with maximum 

resistance. Available in two sizes, 20.87 and 22.05 in, and four different finishes.

Tabla diseñada especialmente para riders PRO. Fabricada en aluminio forjado con la máxima 

resistencia. Disponible en dos tamaños, 530 y 560 mm, y cuatro acabados diferentes. 

DE
CK

S
TH

OM
AS

 D
UC

HE
M

IN

4.92in (125mm)

28.87 / 22.05in (530/560 mm)
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Raw Wo l f  s t ree t

ref: wolfstreet56raw / wolfstreet59raw

B lack  Wo l f  s t ree t

ref: wolfstreet56bl / wolfstreet59bl
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WOLF STREET

Bestial wolf original deck for Pro Scooter, made from forged aluminium, ensuring the 

maxium resistance and durability. Two sizes avaiable, 22.05in and 23.23in. You will be 

able to land your most epic tricks.

Tabla para scooter Pro oginal de la marca Bestial Wolf, forjada en aluminio, proporciona la 

máxima resistencia y durabilidad. Diponible en dos tamaños, 560mm y 590mm de largo.

DE
CK

S
W

OL
F 

ST
RE

ET

5.28in (134mm)

22.05 / 23.23in (560/590 mm)
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Ra inbow Spark

ref: spark46rainbow / spark50rainbow / spark53rainbow

B lack  Spark

ref: spark46bl / spark50bl / spark53bl
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SPARK

Polivalent scooter deck, with adapters that allow its use both in park and on 

the street.

Tabla scooter polivalente, con adaptadores que permiten su uso tanto en park 

como en street.

DE
CK

S
SP

AR
K

4.98 in (125mm) 18.11 / 19.68 / 20.86 in (460/500/530 mm)
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MANILLARES
MANILLARESHANDLEBARS
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B lack  Khorn

ref: khornblack32 / khornblack35

S i l ve r  Khorn

ref: khornsilver32 / khornsilver35

Ra inbow Khorn

ref: khornrainbow2  / khornrainbow35
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27.56in (700 mm)

25.59in (650 mm)

Ø1.26 / 1.37 in (32 / 35 mm)

KHORN

T shaped handlebar, designed to be used in extreme sports. Made from 

special Chromoly 4130 with vacuum treatment.

Manillar en forma de T, diseñado para el uso extremo. Fabricado con 

acero especial Chromoly 4130 con tratamiento al vacío.

HA
ND

LE
BA

R
KH

OR
N
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B lack  S inpe r  XL

ref: sniper781xl32 / sniper781xl35

S i l ve r  Khorn

ref: sniper7816xl32 / sniper7816xl35

Ra inbow Khorn

ref: sniper7824xl32 / sniper7824xl35
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27.56in (700 mm)

25.59in (650 mm)

Ø1.26 / 1.37 in (32 / 35 mm)

SNIPER XL

T shaped handlebar, designed to be used in extreme sports. Made from 

special Chromoly 4130.

Manillar en forma de T, diseñado para el uso extremo. Fabricado con 

acero especial Chromoly 4130.

HA
ND

LE
BA

R
SN

IP
ER

 X
L
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B lack  Maver i ck

ref: maverickblack32 / maverick-black35

S i l ve r  Maver i ck

ref: mavericksilver32 / mavericksilver35

Ra inbow Maver i ck

ref: maverickrainbow32 / maverickrainbow35
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27.56in (700 mm)

25.59in (650 mm)

Ø1.26 / 1.37 in (32 / 35 mm)

MAVERICK

T curved shaped handlebar, designed to be used in extreme sports. Made 

from a special Chromoly 4130 with vacuum treatment.

Manillar en forma de T curvo, diseñado para el uso extremo. Fabricado con 

acero especial Chromoly 4130 con tratamiento al vacío.

HA
ND

LE
BA

R
M

AV
ER

IC
K
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B lack  Mazer

ref: mazerblack32 / mazerblack35
Crazy  Mazer

ref: mazercrazy32 / mazercrazy35
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27.56in (700 mm)

25.59in (650 mm)

Ø1.26 / 1.37 in (32 / 35 mm)

MAZER

Y shaped handlebar, designed to be used in extreme sports. Made from 

special steel, Chromoly 4130 with vacuum treatment.

Manillar en forma de Y, diseñado para el uso extremo. Fabricado con 

acero especial Chromoly 4130 con tratamiento al vacío.

HA
ND

LE
BA

R
M

AZ
ER
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ACCESORIOS
ACCESORIOSPARTS
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B lack  Lancer  P ro

ref: lancerpro241

Go ld  Lancer  P ro

ref: lancerpro244

V io le t  Lancer  P ro

ref: lancerpro249

Ra inbow Lancer  P ro

ref: lancerprorw

B lue  Lancer  P ro

ref: lancerpro242

Green  Lancer  P ro

ref: lancerpro246

Red  Lancer  P ro

ref: lancerpro2410

Raw Lancer  P ro

ref: lancerproraw
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PA
RT

S-
FO

RK
S

LA
NC

ER
 P

RO

Fork designed for freestyle scooters made from anodised alumimium with 

1.12 in diameter. Specially designed to resist the most extreme use.

Horquilla para scooter freestyle de aluminio anonizado con diámetro de 

28.6 mm. Especialmente diseñada para resistir el uso más extremo.

Ø1.13 In (28,6 mm)

9.25 in (235 mm)

5,91 in (150 mm)

FORKS - LANCER PRO
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Fo rk25241b lack

ref: fork25241-black
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PA
RT

S-
FO

RK
S

FO
RK

25
24

BL
AC

K

Fork designed for freestyle scooters made from anodised alumimium 

with 1 in diameter. 

Horquilla para scooter freestyle de aluminio 

anonizado con diámetro de 25,4 mm. 

Ø1 In (25,4 mm)

9.87 in (250 mm)

6.29 in (160 mm)

FORKS - FORK25241BLACK
FORK25241 BLACK
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S tee l  f o rk  f o r  t h readed  sys tems

ref: fork231

Demond  D2  /  D8

Boos te r  B8  /  B10

Rocky  R8

ref: chb8n

Boos te r  B12  /  B16  /  B18

ref: chk4n

Rocky  R10  /  R12

K i l l e r  K6  /  K8

ref: ch32n

S tee l  f o rk

ref: fork23jay

chb8n chk4n

S tee l  f o rk

ref: fork23parrot

1,12 in (28,5 mm) 1,24 in (31,5 mm) 1,10 in (28 mm)

Sistema HIC Sistema IHC Sistema IHC
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PA
RT

S-
FO

RK
S

ST
EE

L
1 In (25,5 mm)

 10.2 in (260 mm)

 6.88 in (175 mm)

FORKS

Different steel forks, valid for thread and HIC systems.

Diferentes horquillas de acero, válidas para sistema de rosca y HIC.

CAPS

HIC systems valid for standard models and Bestial Wolf scooters.

Sistemas HIC válidos para modelos stándar de patinetes y scooters.

FORKS / CAPS - STEEL
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B lack  Ocopus

ref: octopus4141

Ra inbow Oc topus

ref: octopusrainbow

Go ld  Oc topus

ref: octopus4144

Red  Oc topus

ref: octopus41410

B lue  Oc topus

ref: octopus4142

Raw Oc topus

ref: octopus41414

Green  Oc topus

ref: octopus4146
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PA
RT

S-
CL

AM
P

OC
TO

PU
S

Ø1
.13

 In 
(28

,6 m
m)

2,7
5 i

n (
70

 m
m)

CLAMP - OCTOPUS

4-screw clamp made from 7005 aluminium, valid for 1.26 in handlebars. Clamp de 4 tornillos fabricado en aluminio 7005, válido para manillares de 32 mm.
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B lack  Crab

ref: crab141

Ra inbow Crab

ref: crabrainbow

Go ld  Crab

ref: crabgold

Red  Crab

ref: crab1410

B lue  Crab

ref: crab142

Raw Crab

ref: crab1414

Green  Crab

ref: crab146
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Ø1.26in (32mm)

PA
RT

S-
CL

AM
P

CR
AB

Ø1
.26

 / 1
.37

In (
32/

35m
m)

2,9
9in

 (7
6m

m)

CLAMP - CRAB

4-screw clamp made from 7005 aluminium, valid for 1.26 AND 1.37 

handlebars (adapter included).

Clamp de 4 tornillos fabricado en aluminio 7005, válido para manillares de 

32 y 35 mm. (incluye adaptador)
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B lack  Squared

ref: squared141

Ra inbow Squared

ref: squaredrainbow

Go ld  Squared

ref: squaredgold

Red  Squared

ref: squared1410

B lue  Squared

ref: squared142

Raw Squared

ref: squaredraw

Green  Squared 

ref: squared146



59

Ø1.26in (32mm)

PA
RT

S-
CL

AM
P

SQ
UA

RE
D

Ø1
.26

 / 1
.37

In (
32/

35 
mm)

1.7
7in

 (4
5m

m)

CLAMP - SQUARED

2-screw clamp made from 7005 aluminium, valid for 1.26 AND 1.37 

handlebars (adapter included).

Clamp de 2 tornillos fabricado en aluminio 7005, válido para manillares de 

32 y 35 mm. (incluye adaptador)
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B lack  Sa rge

ref: sarge141

Ra inbow Sarge

ref: sargerainbow

Go ld  Sa rge

ref: sargegold

Red  Sa rge

ref: sarge1410

B lue  Sa rge

ref: sarge142

Raw Sarge

ref: sargeraw

Green  Sa rge 

ref: sarge146
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Ø1.26in (32mm)

Ø1.37in (35mm)

adapter / adaptador

PA
RT

S-
SC

S
SA

RG
E

Ø1
.26

 / 1
.37

In (
32/

35 
mm)

2.7
5in

 (7
0m

m)

SCS COMPRESSION - SARGE

4-screw compreisson, valid or 1.26 and 1.37 in handlebars 

(adapter included)

Compresión de 4 tornillos, válido para manillares de 32 y 35 mm 

(inluye adaptador)
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B lack  S l i de r

ref: slider441

Ra inbow S l i de r

ref: slider449

Go ld  Crab

ref: slider444

Red  S l i de r

ref: slider4410

B lue  S l i de r

ref: slider442

Raw S l i de r

ref: slider4414

Green  S l i de r

ref: slider446
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PA
RT

S-
PE

G
SL

ID
ER

Ø0
.19

in (
5m

m)

1.9
3 i

n (
49

 m
m)

PEG - SLIDER

Aluminium pleg avaible in different colours. Screw not included. Peg de aluminio fabricado en diferentes colores. No incluye tornillo.
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B lack  Peg

ref: peg441

Go ld  Peg

ref: peg444

V io le t  Peg

ref: peg449

Raw Peg

ref: peg416

B lue  Peg

ref: peg442

Green  Peg

ref: peg446

Red  Peg

ref: peg4410
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3.15in (80 mm)

PA
RT

S-
PE

G
OR

IG
IN

1.9
6 i

n (
50

 m
m)

2.1
2 i

n (
54

 m
m)

1.9
6 i

n (
50

 m
m)

2.3
6 i

n (
60

 m
m)

2.75in (70 mm)

3.54in (90 mm)

PEG - ORIGIN

Aluminium pegs with adapters and screws. valid for most freestyle 

scooters. Avaible in different colours.

Pegs de aluminio con adaptadores y tornillos. Compatible con la mayoria de patinetes 

freestyle. Amplia gama de colores.

+
+
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B lack  sho r t  spo t

ref: spot4817CT

B lack  l a rge  spo t

ref: spot4817

Ra inbow shor t  spo t

ref: spot4824CT

Ra inbow l a rge  spo t

ref: spot4824

S i l ve r  sho r t  spo t

ref: spot4816CT

S i l ve r  l a rge  spo t

ref: spot4816
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3.15in (80 mm)

3.15in (80 mm)

PA
RT

S-
PE

G
SP

OT1.9
6 i

n (
50

 m
m)

1.5
7in

 (4
0 m

m)

1.7
2in

 (4
4 m

m)
2.1

2 i
n (

54
 m

m)

1.5
7in

 (4
0 m

m)
1.9

6 i
n (

50
 m

m)

1.9
6 i

n (
50

 m
m)

2.3
6 i

n (
60

 m
m)

2.75in (70 mm)

2.75in (70 mm)

3.54in (90 mm)

3.54in (90 mm)

PEG - SPOT

Peg made from Chromoly. Different measure adapters and screws 

included. It’s sold in a metal case.

Peg fabricados en chromoly. Incluye adaptadores y tornillos con diferentes 

medidas. Se vende en caja metálica.

+

+

+

+
Shor t  Spo t

Shor t  Spo t

La rge  Spo t

La rge  Spo t
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B lack  Regu la r

ref: rs81bl

Orange  Regu la r

ref: rs81or

V io le t  Regu la r

ref: rs81pu

Transparen t  Regu la r

ref: rs81tr

B lue  Regu la r

ref: rs81lb

Ye l l ow  Regu la r

ref: rs81ye

Red  Regu la r

ref: rs81red

Green  Regu la r

ref: rs81gr
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GRIPS - REGULAR

PA
RT

S-
GR

IP
S

OR
IG

IN

Ø1
.18

in (
30 

mm) 6.1
0in

 (1
55

 m
m)

Ø1.26In (32 mm)

Grips made from slip-resistant rubber. 

Available in different classic assorted colours. 

Manguitos fabricados con engomado anti-deslizamiento. 

Amplia gama de colores regulares. 
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Red  and  b lack  Mixed

ref: rs81mixred

Go ld  and  b lack  Mixed

ref: rs81mixgold

P ink  and  b lack  m ixed

ref: rs81mixp

Min t  and  b lack  Mixed

ref: rs81mixmint

V io le t  and  b lack  Mixed

ref: rs81mixpu

Navy  and  b lack  Mixed

ref: rs81mixnavy

Green  and  b lack  m ixed

ref: rs81mixgr

B lue  and  b lack  Mixed

ref: rs81mixblue
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GRIPS - MIXED

PA
RT

S-
GR
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S

M
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ED

Ø1
.18

in (
30 

mm) 6.1
0in

 (1
55

 m
m)

Ø1.26In (32 mm)

Grips made from slip-resistant rubber. 

Available in different mixed colours. 

Manguitos fabricados con engomado anti-deslizamiento. 

Amplia gama de colores mixed. 
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F lag  1  G r i ps

ref: gp81f1

F lag  3  G r i ps

ref: gp81f3

F lag  2  G r i ps

ref: gp81f2

F lag  4  G r i ps

ref: gp81f4
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GRIPS - FLAGS

PA
RT

S-
GR

IP
S

FL
AG

S
1.5

1in
 (1

40
 m

m)

Ø1.26In (32 mm)

Grips made from slip-resistant rubber. 

Available in different flag designs colours. 

Manguitos fabricados con engomado anti-deslizamiento. 

Colores de banderas. 

Ø1
.18

in (
30 

mm)
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F lag  1  G r i ps

ref: gp81brw

F lag  2  G r i ps

ref: gp81ygr
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GRIPS - MULTICOLOR TAPS - BAR ENDS

PA
RT

S-
GR

IP
S/

TA
PS

M
UL

TI
CO

LO
R

5.5
1in

 (1
40

 m
m)

Ø1.26In (32 mm)

Grips made from slip-resistant rubber. 

Available in different multicolor designs. 

Manguitos fabricados con engomado anti-deslizamiento. 

Colores multicolor. 

Ø1
.18

in (
30 

mm)

Ø0.76in (19.5 mm)

Ø1
.29

In 
(3

3 m
m)

Ø1
.18

in (
30 

mm)

B lack  Taps

ref: tap11
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B lack  Sh i re

ref: shireblack

Red  Sh i re

ref: shirered

Ra inbow Sh i re

ref: shirerainbow
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PA
RT

S-
W

HE
EL

S
SH

IR
E

110 mm diameter scooter wheels, with aluminium core, 

PU-88 Compound MDI, and ABEC-9 bearings.

Special bearings for freestyle scooter wheels.

Aluminium Bearing’s spacer.Ruedas para scooter de 110 mm de diámetro, con núcleo de aluminio,

PU-88 Compund MDI, y cojinetes ABEC-9.

Cojinetes especiales para ruedas de patienetes freestyle.

Separador de cojinetes de aluminio.

110mm

WHEELS - SHIRE BEARINGS

SPACER

Bear ings  ABEC9

ref: bearing963x2

A lumin ium spacer

ref: spacer1
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Red  Race

ref: racebred / racebred110

Orange  Race

ref: racebor / racebor110

P ink  Race

ref: racebp / racebp110

B lue  Race

ref: racebb/ racebb110

V io le t  Race

ref: racebpu / racebpu110

Ye l l ow  Race

ref: racebre / racebye110

Green  Race

ref: racebgr / racebgr110
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PA
RT

S-
W

HE
EL

S
RA

CE

100 and 110 mm diameter scooter wheels, with aluminium core, 

PU-88 Compound MDI, and ABEC-9 bearings.

Ruedas para scooter de 100 y 110 mm de diámetro, con núcleo de aluminio,

PU-88 Compund MDI, y cojinetes ABEC-9.
10

0 m
m 

/ 1
10

 m
m

WHEELS - RACE
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Red  P i l o t

ref: pilot13710

Orange  P i l o t

ref: pilot1371110

P ink  P i l o t

ref: pilot13717

B lue  P i l o t

ref: pilot1372

V io le t  P i l o t

ref: pilot13719

Ye l l ow  P i l o t

ref: pilot137112

Green  P i l o t

ref: pilot1376
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PA
RT

S-
W

HE
EL

S
PI
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T

100 mm diameter scooter wheels, with PC Fiber core, 

PU-85 Compound MDI, and ABEC-7 bearings.

Ruedas para scooter de 100 mm de diámetro, con núcleo de Fibra PC,

PU-85 Compund MDI, y cojinetes ABEC-7.
10

0 m
m 

WHEELS - PILOT
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B lue  Tw is te r

ref: twister110blue

V io le t  Tw is te r

ref: twister110violet

B lack  Tw is te r

ref: twister110black

Red  Tws i t e r

ref: twister110red

P ink  Tw is te r

ref: twister110pink

Ye l l ow  Tw is te r

ref: twister110yellow

Orange  Tw is te r

ref: twister110orange

Green  Tw is te r

ref: twister110green

Ra inbow Tw is te r

ref: twister110rainbow
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PA
RT

S-
W

HE
EL

S
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110 mm diameter scooter wheels, with aluminium core, 

PU-88 Compound MDI, and ABEC-9 bearings

Ruedas para scooter de 110 mm de diámetro, con núcleo de aluminio,

PU-88 Compund MDI, y cojinetes ABEC-9.
11

0 m
m 

WHEELS - TWISTER
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B lack  B rake
ref: brake331

PP  Brake
ref: gleipnir

Sp i r i ng  B rake
ref: brake44

Droma b rake
ref: droma3317m
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BRAKES

PA
RT

S-
BR

AK
ES

BR
AK

ES

Spring and flex brake systems. Sistemas de freno de muelle y flex.

ref: tor2flex
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HEADSET - SEMI-INTEGRATED INVERSE

Headse t  I n ve rse

ref:inverse531

Adapter for Killer k4, Rocky R8, 

Booster B10 and B12

Adapter for standard fork 

Ø 0.12in (028,6mm), 

and Rocky r10 and Killer K6 

Semi-integrated inverse for standar Bestial Wolf forks (adapted included). Dirección semi sellada para horquillas estándar y  horquillas Bestial Wolf (incluye adaptador).
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S i l ve r  Headse t

ref: head53

B lack  Headse t

ref: head531

Top  pa r t

Bo t t om par t

HEADSET - THREADED

PA
RT

S-
HE

AD
SE

T
HE

AD
SE

T

Threaded headsets for Bestial Wolf scooters. Made from steel. Direcciones de rosca para Scooters Bestial Wolf. Fabricadas en acero.
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Red  Dare

ref: dare5410

Go ld  Da re

ref: dare544

B lue  Dare

ref: dare542

Raw Dare

ref: dareraw

V io le t  Da re

ref: dare549

B lack  Dare

ref: dare541

Green  Dare

ref: dare546

Ra inbow Dare

ref: darerainbow
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HEADSET - DARE

PA
RT

S-
HE

AD
SE

T
DA

RE

Integrated headset for freestyle scooters. With sealed bearings. The 

adapters for using it on standard and Bestial Wolf forks are included.

Dirección integrada para scooters freestyle. Con cojinetes sellados. Incluye 

adaptadores para su uso en horquilla estándar y horquillas Bestial Wolf.

Adapter for Killer k4, Rocky R8, 

Booster B10 and B12

Adapter for standard fork 

Ø 0.12in (028,6mm), 

and Rocky r10 and Killer K6 



90

B lack  Space

ref: up1241

V io le t  Space

ref: up1249



91

SPACERS 

PA
RT

S-
SP

AC
ER

S
SP

AC
ER

S

6-spacers pack with different measurements. Made of aluminium. Pack de 6 spacers de diferentes medidas. Fabricados en aluminio.

Ø1.33in (34mm) Ø1.33in (34mm)

0.07in (2mm)

0.19in (5mm)

0.39in (10mm)

Ø1.33in (34mm)

Ø1.13in (28,8mm)Ø1.13in (28,8mm)Ø1.13in (28,8mm)
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Sma l l  s i ze  he lme t

ref: blackskulls

B ig  s i ze  he lme t

ref: blackskullb
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HELMET - SKULL 

PA
RT

S-
HE

LM
ET

S
SK

UL
L

6-spacers pack with different measurements. Made of aluminium. Helmet 

made of impact-resistant thermoplastic polymer (ABS) and designed to 

use it in extreme sports. Available in two sizes and adaptable to multiple 

sizes, through an adjustable wheel and foams (included) system.

Casco construido con termoplástico (ABS), resistente a los golpes y diseñado 

para uso en deportes extremos. Disponible en dos tamaños y adaptable a 

multiples tallas, mediante sistema ajustable y almohadillas (incluidas).
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She l l  B lack

ref: shellblack

She l l  G reen

ref: shellgreen

She l l  B lue

ref: shellblue

She l l  Red

ref: shellred
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HELMET - SHELL

PA
RT

S-
HE
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ET

S
SH
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Shell Bestial Wolf original helmet. This helmet is designed to help 

protecting against impacts, scratches and shocks. Available in a single 

universal size, adaptable to multiple sizes by adjustable system. 

Casco Shell original de Bestial Wolf. Este casco está diseñado para ayudar 

a la protección contra golpes y rasguños  Disponible en un solo tamaño 

universal, adaptable a múltiples tallas mediante sistema ajustable.



96

Lijas adaptables para diferentes modelos de scooter Bestial Wolf. Construidas 

con materiales anti deslizante.

Gr ip tape32

ref: griptape32

Gr ip tape46

ref: griptape46

Gr ip tape40

ref: griptape40

Gr ip tape18

ref: griptape50

Gr ip tape52

ref: griptape52
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GRIPTAPES

PA
RT

S-
GR

IP
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S

GR
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S

Griptapes adaptable for different Bestial Wolf scooters. Made of slip-

resistant materials.

Gr ip tape12

ref: griptape12

Gr ip tape14

ref: griptape14

Gr ip tape16

ref: griptape16

Gr ip tape18

ref: griptape18

Boos te r  G r i p tape

ref: griptapebooster
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BESTIAL WOLF TOOLS SCOOTER RACK

Special tools for use and maintenance of freestyle scooters. Individual support, for using it on Pro scooters. Keep your scooter stand in a 

simple and comfortable way.
Herramientas especiales para uso y mantenimiento de scooters freestyle.

Individual support, for using it on Pro scooters. Keep your scooter stand in a simple and 

comfortable way.

Shea led  headse t  t oo l

ref: tool1121

1 .14 in  (36  mm)  wrench

ref: tool36

Headse t  t oo l

ref: tool28

A l l en  wrench

ref: allen3n
Scoo te r  rack

ref: sop100n
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SCREWS

PA
RT

S-
SC

RE
W

S
SC

RE
W

S

Screws for clamps, wheels, axles and brakes. 

Specially designed with materials for an extreme use.

Tornillería para Clamps, ruedas, ejes y frenos. 

Especialmente diseñados con materiales para el uso extremo.

Screw  fo r  Rocky  R4 ,

 Boos te r  B4  and 

K i l l e r  K2  decks

ref: tor50mm

Screw  fo r  Rocky  and 

Boos te r  f o rk

ref: tor29mm

Screw  w i t h  2  bush ings 

f o r  X -ONE , 

K i l l e r ,  Rocky ,  Boos te r

ref: tor50or

Bo l t  i nha rdened 

s tee l  t o  d i s t r i c t

ref: tor100re

 Sc rew  w i t h  bush ings 

and  nu t  f o r 

Boos te r  B4 ,  Rocky  R4 , 

and  K i l l e r  K2  deks

ref: tor65b4

Screw  fo r  Rocky 

and  Boos te r  f o rk

ref: tor75bo

2 sc rews  f o r  F l ex  b rake

ref: tor2flex

Screws  made  o f 

s t a i n l ess  s tee l  f o r 

c l amps

ref: tor4inox

B lack  sc rews  made

 f o r  s ta i n l ess  s tee l  f o r 

c l amps

ref: tor4negro

Screw  fo r  Rocky  R4 ,

 Boos te r  B4  and 

K i l l e r  K2  decks

ref: tor45re

1 .77 in  (45mm) ,

 2 .36 in  (60mm) , 

2 .72 in  (70mm) ,

3 .15 in  (80mm)  and 

3 .93 in  (100mm)

ref: tor45100

Screw  fo r  rea r  ax le

 spec ia l  f o r 

Boos te r  B4 ,Rocky  R4 

and  K i l l e r  K2  deks

ref: tor60mm

sc rew  fo r  Rocky  R4 ,

 Boos te r  B4  and 

K i l l e r  K2  decks

ref: 2m36

Screw  fo r  X -ONE , 

o l d  Rocky  R2  and 

Boos te r  B2  decks

ref: tor70mm

sc rew  fo r  Rocky  R4 ,

 Boos te r  B4  and 

K i l l e r  K2  decks

ref: tor6060rf

Screw  fo r  X -ONE ,

 K i l l e r ,  Rocky  and 

Boos te r  decks

ref: tor80mm
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MERCHANDISING
MERCHANDISINGMERCHANDISING
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CHOPPER - HOODIES

Chooper  hood ies

ref: chopper2h18

chopper2h112 chopper2h114

chopper2h1xs chopper2h1s

chopper2h1s chopper2h1l 

chopper2h1xl chopper2h1xxl
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SHIRTS - IMPACT

M
ER

CH
AN

DI
SI

NG
SH

IR
TS

B lack  Impac t  sh i r t

ref: impactah1n8

          impactahn1n12

      impactah1xs

    impactah1s

     impactah1m

   impactah1l

     impactah1xl

      impactah1xxl

Whi te  Impac t  sh i r t

ref: impactah11b8

          impactahn11b12

      impactah11xs

    impactah11s

     impactah11m

   impactah11l

     impactah11xl

       impactah11xxl
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EPIC - BIKE T-SHIRT

NAPOLLEON - BIKE CULOTTE

M
ER

CH
AN

DI
SI

NG
BI

KE

Ep ic  b i ke  t - sh i r t

ref: epics 

epicm

epicm 

epicxl

epicxxl

Napo leon  b i ke  cu lo t t e

ref: napoleons

napoleonm 

napoleonl

napoleonxl 

napoleonxxl
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SPEDY - RUNNING T-SHIRT

B65 - WAISTCOAT

M
ER

CH
AN

DI
SI

NG
BI

KE

Speedy  runn ing  t - sh i r t

ref: speedys

speedym 

speedyl

speedyxl 

speedyxxl

B65 wa is t coa t

ref: b65s

b65m b65l

b65xl b65xxl
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KENDAMAS

Wol f  kendama

ref: okami

Bes t i a l  Wo l f  Kendama

ref: makami

B lack  c l aw  kendama

ref: tsume

Wooden  Wo l f  kendama

ref: kekkon

Red  c law  kendama

ref: ashi

R ide r  kendama

ref: akuto
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WRISTBANDS AND STICKERS

M
ER

CH
AN

DI
SI

NG
ST

IC
KE

RS

B lack  wr i s tband

ref: pul151

pul157 pul164

S t i cke r  Shee t

ref: funstickers

Red  wr i s tband

ref: pul1051

pul1057 pul1064

S t i cke r  shee t  + wr i s tbands

ref: bwfun

Sh ie ld  s t i cke r

ref: bestialsticker80x60

Wol f  s t i cke r

ref: bestialsticker110x45

Rocky  s t i cke r

ref: bestikerockycarta
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TOWELS

NECKIE

Bestial Wolf towels made from textile material. 

Specially designed for use in pool or beach. Two 

models available in big or medium sizes.

Toallas Bestial Wolf fabricadas con material téxtil. 

Especialmente diseñadas para uso en piscina o 

playa. Disponible en dos modelos de tamaño grande 

o mediano.

Towe l  2 .95x5 .90 in  (75x150mm)

ref: towel10

Bes t i a l  Wo l f  1  Neck ie

ref: wolf11

Towe l  2 .54x6 .69 in  (90x170mm)

ref: towel12

Bes t i a l  Wo l f  2  Neck ie

ref: wolf14
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SCHOOL COLLECTION
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MADE BY RIDERS,
FOR RIDERS

WWW.BESTIALWOLF.COM


